
 

 

 

 

 

 

Term dates 2023-2024 

 

School Opens School Closes-day end 

Monday 4th September 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 

HALF TERM 

Monday 30th October 2023 Tuesday 19th December 2023 

Christmas Break 

               Friday 5th  January 2024 Friday 9th February 2024 

HALF TERM 

Monday 19th February 2024 Wednesday 27th March 2024 

Easter Break 

Monday 15th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 

Half term 

Monday 3rd  June 2024 Friday 19th July 2024 

 

Inset days:  

(Whaddon School will be closed for staff training) 

1st September 2023 

4th  January 2024 

28th March 2024 

22nd July 2024 

23rd July 2024 

 

Transition day 2024 

This will be our first Year 6 transition day! Typically, this is the first Tuesday in July, but this may vary, 

depending on which local authority, the setting you have been awarded a place in, is located. 

We recommend that parents go directly to the website of the secondary school, in which their child  

has been allocated a place, to ascertain when their transition day is, then let us know which date their 

child will be attending. Please note: parents are responsible for the transportation to and from the next 

school, on these days.  We will record this visit as authorised absence.  Any children who require an 

extended transition, of more than one transition opportunity, will be discussed with parents 

individually and arranged with the relevant school, ahead of time. 


